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Committee members of 2017 ~ 19  

 
 

職 位 Position  Name Email address 

會長 Chairlady Noel Li noelli@hkdarts.org.hk  

副會長 Vice Chairman Stephen Tam stephentam@hkdarts.org.hk  

司庫 Treasurer Anson Chan ansonchan@hkdarts.org.hk  

副司庫 Vice Treasurer Mathew Mak mathewmak@hkdarts.org.hk  



秘書 Secretary Therese Wong theresewong@hkdarts.org.hk 

副秘書 Vice Secretary  Casper Lam casperlam@hkdarts.org.hk  

聯賽主任 League Officer Michael So michaelso@hkdarts.org.hk  

副聯賽主任 Vice League Officer Man Cheng mancheng@hkdarts.org.hk 

場地主任 Venue Officer H K Lau hklau@hkdarts.org.hk 

聯絡主任 Communication Officer Barry Cheung barrycheung@hkdarts.org.hk 

 
 

 
 


